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Digit Private Car Liability Only Policy

Visit us at www.godigit.com or call  

1800-258-5956, anytime, for more information.
UIN Number:
IRDAN158RP0002V01201718

3,255 WORDS THAT CAN BE SUMMED UP IN TWO;
YOU’RE COVERED!
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Digit Private Car Liability Only Policy 

 

NOW THIS POLICY WITNESSETH:  

 
i. LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES
1. 

a. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

this Policy in so far as they apply.

5. 

a. 
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Avoidance of Certain Terms and Right of Recovery

Act. 

Application of Limits of Indemnity
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ii. PERSONAL ACCIDENT COVER FOR OWNER-DRIVER

Nature of Injury Scale of compensation

i. Death 100%

100%

50%

 100%

Provided always that

1. 

2. 

a. 

This cover is subject to
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General Exceptions 
1. 

a. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

payment in respect of such a claim.

6. 
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Conditions 

1. 

claim under this Policy. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
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Conditions 

1. 

claim under this Policy. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
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policy.

6.

payment under this Policy.

7.

a.

c.

Cancellation 
Cancellation by Insurer: 
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policy.

.

payment under this Policy.

.

a.

c. 

Cancellation 
Cancellation by Insurer: 
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Cancellation by Insured:

Period % of Annual Premium

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%
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Cancellation by Insured:

Period % of Annual Premium
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Customer Grievance Redressal Policy

1800-258-5956  

hello@godigit.com. 

1800-258-5956 or write to us at 

seniors@godigit.com. 

Contact Details
(Union Territory, District)

AHMEDABAD
 

, 
Email: 

Daman and Diu.

BENGALURU

 
Email: 

Karnataka.

BHOPAL

, Fax:  
Email: 

BHUBANESHWAR  

 Fax:  
Email: 

CHANDIGARH

 
Fax:  Email: 

CHENNAI
 

 
Fax:  Email: 
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Cancellation by Insured:

Period % of Annual Premium

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

Contact Details (Union Territory, District)

AHMEDABAD

BENGALURU

BHOPAL

BHUBANESHWAR

CHANDIGARH

CHENNAI

DELHI

GUWAHATI

HYDERABAD

JAIPUR
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DELHI

 Fax: 
Email: 

Delhi.

GUWAHATI

Fax:  
Email: 

HYDERABAD

 Fax: 
Email: 

JAIPUR

 Email: 

ERNAKULAM

 
Fax:  Email: 

of Pondicherry.

KOLKATA

 
Fax: Email: 

LUCKNOW

Fax: 
Email: 

MUMBAI

 Fax: 
Email: 

NOIDA

Email:

Contact Details (Union Territory, District)

AHMEDABAD

BENGALURU

BHOPAL

BHUBANESHWAR

CHANDIGARH

CHENNAI

DELHI

GUWAHATI

HYDERABAD

JAIPUR

ERNAKULAM

KOLKATA

LUCKNOW

MUMBAI 

NOIDA

PATNA

PUNE

For updated details of Ombudsman details, request to please check Council of Insurance Ombudsmen website 
available on https://www.cioins.co.in/Ombudsman

Note: COUNCIL FOR INSURANCE OMBUDSMAN, 3rd Floor, Jeevan Seva Annexe, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W), 
Mumbai - 400 054.Tel.: 09 
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PATNA

Bahadurpur, Patna 800 006.
Email: 

Bihar, Jharkhand.

PUNE

 Email: 

022-26106889/671/980, Fax No.: 022-26106949, 

080-26106052, Email: inscoun@ecoi.co.in

ERNAKULAM

KOLKATA

LUCKNOW

MUMBAI 

NOIDA

PATNA

PUNE

For updated details of Ombudsman details, request to please check Council of Insurance Ombudsmen website 
available on https://www.cioins.co.in/Ombudsman

Note: COUNCIL FOR INSURANCE OMBUDSMAN, 3rd Floor, Jeevan Seva Annexe, S. V. Road, Santacruz (W), 
Mumbai - 400 054.Tel.: 09 


